AN N
Promotion

Crotta 17 03 19

Ordinato per Numero Pilota

Num.

(2]

25
37
43
51
88
98

110

120

123

136

148

155

162

219

253
272
282
404
420
513
776
978
983
999

Ko
WaEn ERE
QMEMTiming

Pilota

CASPANI Danilo
CAROZZI Giacomo
MALACARNE Elias
BRIZIO Holiver
PONTI Daniele
ANGERETTI Mirko
RUSSI Matteo Luigi
PECORA Andrea
SCANDIANI Jeremi
VANOTTI Gabriele
PEKLAJ Jaka

PAVONI Chantal
MAURI Simone
RUBIS Samuel
SCALVINI Elia
FERRABOSCHI Diego
GUIDETTI Samuele
CAGNONI Simone
PAVAN Simone
GAZZANO Francesco
MONIZZA Michael
CURINO Stella
BACIGALUPO Efrem
MARIANI Mattia
MULE Alessandro Pietro
PROIETTO Emanuele
BIFFI Gabriele
RONZONI Nicolo'
VICINI Andrea
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AMPIONATO REGIONALE LOMBARDIA 2019

MOTOCGCROSS

85 - Gara 1 Senior

Elenco partenti

Motoclub
Oggiono
Berbenno

Rt 973 Mx School
Arsago Corse
Berbenno
Bergamo

Costa Volpino
Mx Revel

Calvari

Berbenno
Romans
Lumezzane

Mx Revel
Bergamo
Verolese

Giallo 23 Young
Liguria Racing
Bergamo
Berbenno
Arsago Corse
Giallo 23 Young
Gorlese Mario Colombo
Maurizio Cattai
Berbenno
Gorlese Mario Colombo
Cairatese
Berbenno
Berbenno

Vimercate

Esposto ore : 11:49

Pos. Classe Cat.
15 85 Senior
13 85 Senior
17 85 Senior

7 85 Senior
18 85 Senior
23 85 Senior

3 85 Senior
28 85 Senior

5 85 Senior
29 85 Senior

4 85 Senior
11 85 Senior

6 85 Senior
22 85 Senior
27 85 Senior
21 85 Senior
14 85 Senior

9 85 Senior

1 85 Senior

2 85 Senior
24 85 Senior
20 85 Senior

8 85 Senior
10 85 Senior
16 85 Senior
25 85 Senior
12 85 Senior
26 85 Senior
19 85 Senior

Ty Brusaamg

T

Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

Reg.
LOM
LOM
LOM
PIE

LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM

LOM
EEE

LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM
LIG

LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM
LIG

LOM
LOM
LOM
LOM

LOM

Moto
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM

KTM
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Husqvarna
KT™M
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Husqvarna
KTM
Yamaha
KTM

™

KTM

KTM

mgmkiming

Transp .
13385
13386
14252
14257
14161
14242
14167
14233
14204
13399
17113
14170
13397
13374
14234
13373
14256
16528
14232
13398
14200
16721
14230
14205
17093
14219
14225
13363
14180




